Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Dimensions
www.kavlico.com Data Sheet P265 5
How to Order
Example:
P265-500-S-F-1-A
Description:
P265 Pressure Transmiter, 0-500 PSIS (Sealed Gage), with Ethylene Propylene Seal Material, 1/4 - 18 NPT
Pressure Connection and Mating Connector
Pressure Ranges
0 - 15 PSI
0 - 20 PSI
0 - 30 PSI
0 - 50 PSI
0 - 75 PSI
0 - 100 PSI
0 - 150 PSI
0 - 200 PSI
0 - 300 PSI
0 - 500 PSI
0 - 750 PSI
0 - 1000 PSI
15
20
30
50
75
100
150
200
300
500
750
1000
500 S A1F
Reference
A  Absolute
G  Gage
S  Sealed Gage
Built-in Electrical Connection
A  Packard with Mating Connector
B 12”, 18 AWG Leads
C  Packard without Mating Connector
Seal Material
B   Nitrile
C   Neoprene
D   Fluorocarbon
E   Fluorosilicone
F   Ethylene Propylene
Pressure Connection (port)
1  1/4 - 18 NPT (External Threads)
2  3/8 - 24 UNF-2A (Male)
3  3/8 - 24 UNF-2B (Female)
4  1/8 - 27 NPT
P265
Before installation and operation, ensure that the appropriate pressure sensor has been selected in terms of pressure range, design and specific measuring
conditions. Non-compliance can result in serious injury and/or damage to the equipment.
Warning: The product information contained in this catalogue is given purely as information and does not constitute a representation, warranty or any
form of contractual commitment. Kavlico reserve the right to modify their products without notice. It is imperative that we should be consulted over any
particular use or application of our products and it is the responsibility of the buyer to establish, particularly through all the appropriate tests, that the product
is suitable for the use or application. Under no circumstances will our warranty apply, nor shall we be held responsible for any application (such as any
modification, addition, deletion, use in conjunction with other electrical or electronic components, circuits or assemblies, or any other unsuitable material or
substance) which has not been expressly agreed by us prior to the sale of our products.
© 2016 Kavlico, a brand of Sensata Technologies. All rights reserved.
Kavlico’s General Terms & Conditions apply and can be found on our website. R
e